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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 Asgar Ali PN Haseena (MTHR) Puthenveettil, 
Kathikode, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

2 24/01/2026 Krishna T P Prajeesh (FTHR) 11/381 Tharayil, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

3 24/01/2026 Abhinav Saiju Saiju P R (FTHR) Poovathumkadavil 
House, Panangad, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

4 24/01/2026 Shinaf V A Abdulmanaf V M 
(FTHR)

11/264 Vattapparambil, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

5 24/01/2026 Punya Saiju Saiju P R (FTHR) Poovathumkadavil 
House, Panangad, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 24/01/2026 Niranjan V J Jyothi Prakash V K 
(FTHR)

Vailappilly House, 
Chenthrapinni East East, 

Chenthrapinni, 
Chenthrapinni East, 
680687, Kodugallur

  

7 24/01/2026 Divya M D Avinash (HSBN) Paraparambil House, 
Panangad, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

8 24/01/2026 Shifas V M Abdulmanaf V M 
(FTHR)

11/264 Vattapparambil, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

9 24/01/2026 Fathima Nazila V A Anwar Sadique V B 
(FTHR)

Vadakkamveetil, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

10 24/01/2026 PRANAV C V VENU (FTHR) 18/211-C 
CHANASSERY, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLU

  

11 24/01/2026 PRIYA N C RAVI T S (HSBN) 14/336,THERIL 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

12 24/01/2026 RAVI T S SHANMUGHAN 
(FTHR)

14/336 THERLI 
HOUSE, KARA, 

KARA, KARA, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

13 24/01/2026 VIDHYA LAKSHMI T 
R 

RAVI T S (FTHR) 14/336, THERIL 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

14 24/01/2026 HENNA ABDUL RASAK K B 
(HSBN)

MATHILAKATHVEETTIL, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

15 24/01/2026 PRATHIBHA N P PRADEEP (HSBN) Kooniyara, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

16 24/01/2026 FAZLUL RAHIMAN ABDU (FTHR) PATHIYASSERY 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

17 24/01/2026 SANDHYA VINOD (HSBN) VALLOMPARAMBATH 
PANIKKASSERY, 

ERIYAD, AZHIKODE, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

18 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YASIR 
K M

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KONEKATTPARAMBIL, 
AYSHA ROAD, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

19 24/01/2026 Shaphi P I Ibrahim (FTHR) 17/383A, 
Puzhankarayillath 

house, Vazhiyambalam 
West, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
680681, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

20 24/01/2026 RUDHRASH JOSHY JOSHY (FTHR) KOROTH HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

21 24/01/2026 ANAKHDEEP K P PRADEEP (FTHR) Kooniyara, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

22 24/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA NOUSHAD K I (FTHR) 02/111-A, KAREKATT 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI P O, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

23 24/01/2026 P V Haridas Velayudhan (FTHR) 07/87 Padinjarekara 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

24 24/01/2026 BABU K I PUSHPAVATHY 
(MTHR)

KOROTH HOUSE, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

25 24/01/2026 SUBHADRA SHANMUGHAN 
(HSBN)

KOROTH HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

26 24/01/2026 Nisamudheen P N Nisar (FTHR) 05/177, Pulikkalakath, 
Kattakulam, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

27 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FASEEH K M

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KONEKATTPARAMBIL, 
AYSHA ROAD, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

28 24/01/2026 JOSE K D DEVASSY (FTHR) 13/215B 
KUNNATHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

29 24/01/2026 NARAYANI BHASKARAN (HSBN) KUDILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNTHARA, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

30 24/01/2026 Amila V A Abdul Salam (FTHR) Valiyakath, Chuloor, 
Edathiruthy, Valapad, 
680567, Kodungallur

  

31 24/01/2026 JESNA JAFER SAJITHA (MTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

32 24/01/2026 Nihal C N Naseer (FTHR) Chulliparambil, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

33 24/01/2026 Aryananda K A ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

karinatt, P vemballur, P 
vemballur, P vemballur, 

680671, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

34 24/01/2026 SHAJU M K KUTTI (FTHR) MANAKKATTUPADI 
HOUSE, 

MANAVAMAITHRI 
ROAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

35 24/01/2026 Leela Kumaran (HSBN) 11/376 Manakkattupadi, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

36 24/01/2026 SABIR P A SEENATH (MTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

37 24/01/2026 PRASAD Sadanandan (FTHR) Thottungal, Poclai, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

38 24/01/2026 NOORUDEEN P M HASEENA M B 
(MTHR)

PUNJAPADATH 
HOUSE, 

NEDUMPARAB, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

39 24/01/2026 ANCY K J MOHAMMED 
RIYAZS (HSBN)

7/73, 
KARUKAPPADATH 

PUTHANVEEDU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

40 24/01/2026 RASHEED KADEEJU (MTHR) 01/296 
KOMBANEZHATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

41 24/01/2026 NAFIYA P S SHEEBA (MTHR) PANIKETTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

42 24/01/2026 NATASHA 
PUZHANKARAYILLATH 

SHANAVAS

SHANAVAS (FTHR) 11/109, 
PUZHANKARAYILLATH 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

CHALINGAD P O, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

43 24/01/2026 Archana K. S Subramanian (FTHR) Karinatt, P vemballur, P 
vemballur, P vemballur, 

680671, kodungallur

  

44 24/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
PURAKKULAM 

MOIDU 

MOIDU (FTHR) 11/84, PURAKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

45 24/01/2026 NADHIYA NASARIN 
K M

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KONEKATTPARAMBIL, 
AYSHA ROAD, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

46 24/01/2026 NIMISHA VINOD SUMESH E S (HSBN) ERATTU HOUSE, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

47 24/01/2026 Girish Kaithavalappil 
Sukumaran

Kaithavalappil 
Sukumaran (FTHR)

21/436 B Kaithavalappil 
House, Kaipamangalam 
Beach, Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

48 24/01/2026 AKSHARA K S SOMAN K K (FTHR) KUDILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

49 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS 
T S 

SHAHUL HAMEED T 
A (FTHR)

THOTTUPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

50 24/01/2026 RAFEEK K R RASHEED (FTHR) 01/290 
KOMBANEZHATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

51 24/01/2026 Adithyan K R Raveendran K K (FTHR) Killikulangara House, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

52 24/01/2026 Devinandhana P P SINI C S (MTHR) CHOORAPETTY 
HOUSE, 

KALARIPARAMBU, 
PAPPINIVATTAM 

VILLAGE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

53 24/01/2026 Shelby K G Gopinathan (FTHR) 532/4 
KOZHIPARAMBIL, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

54 24/01/2026 Devika M D Dasan (FTHR) Manakkatupady, 
EMMAD, Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

55 24/01/2026 Vijayakumar M K Kutty (FTHR) 18/351 B 
Manakkattupady House, 

Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

56 24/01/2026 INSAF P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

11/339 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

57 24/01/2026 AKBAR P A ABDU P K (FTHR) 6/197/
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PALLIVALAV 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

58 24/01/2026 SANMAY K S SUDHAN K K (FTHR) 01/163A 
KOCHIKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

59 24/01/2026 GOPIKA M D Dasan (FTHR) Manakkatupadi, 
Emmad, Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

60 24/01/2026 BILGET E G GEORGE (FTHR) ELAMTHURUTHY, 
KARA, 

EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

61 24/01/2026 RAMLATH MAJEED (FTHR) KOLLATHVEETTIL, 
ATHANI, ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

62 24/01/2026 HASEENA RASHEED (HSBN) 01/290 
KOMPANEZHATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

63 24/01/2026 Ananthakrishnan K R Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Karinatt, P vemballur, P 
Vemballur, P vemballur, 

680671, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

64 24/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIEF SHERIEF P A (HSBN) PONASSERY HOUSE, 
THRIPPEKKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

65 24/01/2026 BAVA Beerankunji (FTHR) Nedumparambil, Poclai, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

66 24/01/2026 Adhya S Joshy Sudheerjoshy (FTHR) mundengattu(h)kattanbazar,p.o.pvemballur, 
kattanbazar, p 

vemballur, p vemballur, 
680671, kodungallur

  

67 24/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN T K KUNJAYYAPPAN 
(FTHR)

228 A 
THATTAMPARAMBIL, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

68 24/01/2026 AYSHA KINZA P S SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PUNNILATH HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

69 24/01/2026 Adhithya Sajeevan T R (FTHR) 3/137 Thekkan Parambil 
House, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

70 24/01/2026 Thadbeera Farhath VS Sageer VM (FTHR) Vallathpadi House, 
Kottikkal Azhikode, 
Eriyad, Azhikode, 

680666, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

71 24/01/2026 AMEENA SHIRIN A A MOHAMMED RASIK 
(HSBN)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

72 24/01/2026 PRABHAKARA 
PANIKKAR K

RUGMINI AMMA 
(MTHR)

Kurumbayil House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

73 24/01/2026 DIYA NASAR NASAR P K (FTHR) PUNCHAPPADATH, 
MENON BAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, MENON 
BAZAR, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

74 24/01/2026 SAIFUNISA K J SHEFEER (HSBN) KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY P 

O, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

75 24/01/2026 Alkka Kannan P Kannan P S (FTHR) Panikkattil 
House,Ala,Kothaparambu, 
Ala, Ala, Ala, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  

76 24/01/2026 RUMI MEHFOOZ RASHEED (FTHR) 09/512, 
UNDEKKADAVIL 

HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

77 24/01/2026 ASHITHA P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

01/116, 
PALLIPURATH, 

PANCHAYATHKULAM, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

78 24/01/2026 ARUNIMA N P PRAVITHAN N R 
(FTHR)

NADUMURI, 
CHENTHENGU 

BAZAR, PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

79 24/01/2026 RIMSHITHA K A AMMU K K (FTHR) KALLUNGAL, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

80 24/01/2026 AHYAN FAISAL 
KONAM VEEDU

FAISAL K A (FTHR) 03/414  
KONAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, ABDULLA 
ROAD, ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

81 24/01/2026 Souda Khalid (HSBN) 16/175B, 
Puzhankarayillath 
house, Thainagar, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

82 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HANAN 
KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL 

NOUSHAD

NOUSHAD 
KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL 

ABDULRAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

83 24/01/2026 K A Hajara Abdul Kader (FTHR) 6/289 A Kochuveettil 
House, Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni, 680687, 

Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

84 24/01/2026 FABITHA ABBAS P S (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

85 24/01/2026 SOORYA M S SURESH (FTHR) 07/305, 
MADATHINGAL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD 
BLOCK, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

86 24/01/2026 Thasneem Shajahan Riyas M A (HSBN) 17/263 Mathilakath 
Veettil House, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

87 24/01/2026 SAIKRISHNA V S SURESH (FTHR) 16/60, VETTIYATTIL, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

ALA, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

88 24/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZWI MOHAMED 
SAADATH (FTHR)

AYYARIL, 
KOTTIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

89 24/01/2026 PRASAD RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

11/224C KOTTAYATH 
HOUSE, ALA, ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

90 24/01/2026 Athulkrishna C S Shaji (FTHR) 3/38 A Chanassery 
House, Gramalakshmi, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

91 24/01/2026 V A Basheer Abdul Kadar (FTHR) Valaparambil House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

92 24/01/2026 Adhithya Rajan Rajan (FTHR) Erumathuruthi, 
Ambalanada, P 

vemballur, P vemballur, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

93 24/01/2026 Abhijith K S Sindhu (MTHR) Kannamkulath, 
Panangad, Kodungallur, 

Panangad, 680665, 
Kaipamankalam

  

94 24/01/2026 SAJOON.A.A Dr Ahammed Koya 
(FTHR)

Arayilakath 
House,P.O.Ala,Kothaparambu, 
Ala, Ala, Ala, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  

95 24/01/2026 HIDHA FATHIMA SHAMEER (FTHR) 03/243, KAVUNGAL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

96 24/01/2026 VISMAYA M V VIJESH (FTHR) 11/336, 
MUTHIRAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

CHAMAKKALA P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

97 24/01/2026 UMADEVI PRABHAKARA 
PANIKKAR (HSBN)

Kurumbayil House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

98 24/01/2026 Hari M S Sivaraman (FTHR) 13/422 A 
Murukkumthara House, 

Thai Nagar, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

99 24/01/2026 Basith Badusha A Badusha (FTHR) Aliparambil, 
Pathazhakkad, 

Panangad, 
Pathazhakkad, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  

100 24/01/2026 ARSHANA A J IHSAN V H (HSBN) 04/70, 
VALIYAKATHVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

P O CHALINGAD, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

101 24/01/2026 Mariyamkunju 
Muhammed Ibrahim 

Mohamed Ibrahim P K 
(HSBN)

356,Padiyath, Kunjaini, 
Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

102 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THANSEELA C N 

NISAR (FTHR) 03/242, 
CHULLIPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

103 24/01/2026 Sajeevan P R Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Poyyakkara, vemballur, 
P vemballur, P 

vemballur, 680671, 
kodungallur

  

104 24/01/2026 SATHYA PRASAD K PRABHAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

Kurumbayil, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

105 24/01/2026 SANOOJ DrAhammed Koya 
(FTHR)

Arayilakath 
House,P.O.Ala,Kothaparambu, 
Ala, Ala, Ala, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 ASNA K M MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

2/349/ 
KARIYEZHATH, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

107 24/01/2026 NASEEMA UMMER UMMER (HSBN) VAIPPINKATTIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

108 24/01/2026 Mohammed Risvan K R Rasheed K A (FTHR) Kollathuveetil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

109 24/01/2026 SHAFEENA P U Shaji (HSBN) Unnyampattu, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

110 24/01/2026 AMEENA THASNI P B BASHEER P K (FTHR) 08/451 B, 
PULIKKASSERY, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

111 24/01/2026 NANDANA C CHANDRABOSE 
(FTHR)

AZHIPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAKKABAZAR, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

112 24/01/2026 SHAHINA N S SHAMEER N A (FTHR) NEDIYAPARAMBIL, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

VALAPAD, 
KAZHIMBRAM, 

680568, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

113 24/01/2026 Rose Finley Babu Sathyaprasad K (HSBN) Kurumbayil House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

114 24/01/2026 SANJANA Dr Ahammed Koya 
(FTHR)

Arayilakath 
House,Ala,Kothaparambu, 
Ala, Ala, Ala, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  

115 24/01/2026 NISHITHA NAZEEM SHANFER RAFIQUE 
(HSBN)

KODUGOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY 
WEST, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

116 24/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM T A ABDU (FTHR) THALIKKAL HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

117 24/01/2026 ANEENA C V JINSIL (HSBN) 11/504 N 
PALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THAZVARAM, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

118 24/01/2026 NISSAFAR V U UMMER V S (FTHR) VAIPPINKATTIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

119 24/01/2026 Athira K S Kannan (HSBN) Kumbalathuparambil, 
Emmad, Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

120 24/01/2026 SATHYAN M B Balan (FTHR) Madathiparambil House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

121 24/01/2026 RAFI ABDURAHIMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THATTAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD 

CHERAMAN, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

122 24/01/2026 IMAN ZAHRA MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA 

ANDHARATHARA 
(FTHR)

ANDHARATHARA, 
MARKET EAST, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

123 24/01/2026 SANTHOSH K R RAMU (FTHR) KARUVATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAPADAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

CHAKKARAPADAM, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

124 24/01/2026 KRISHNADAS K S SREEKANTH K B 
(FTHR)

KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKABAZAR, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

125 24/01/2026 SWETHA C A ANILASH P A (HSBN) PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

126 24/01/2026 V S UMMER SAIDU MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VAIPPINKATTIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

127 24/01/2026 JITHU BAS P J JYOTHIBAS P V 
(FTHR)

525/
POOVATHUMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 680665, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

128 24/01/2026 NASARI T K SAYED (HSBN) 08/645 A PARAKKOT, 
KVHS ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

129 24/01/2026 Megha K R Sreedharan (FTHR) 1/134, PAINOOR, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

VALAPPAD, 680567, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

130 24/01/2026 Usha Sathyan (HSBN) Madathiparambil House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

131 24/01/2026 ASLAM T V VAHAB T B (FTHR) 017/12, 
THOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
EDATHURUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

132 24/01/2026 Rajeswari Ratheesh (HSBN) 8/166, 
Kuruppampurakkal 
house, Kalamauri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

133 24/01/2026 AMRA FATHIMA M A AKBAR M A (FTHR) MATHILAKATHVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

134 24/01/2026 HAFSEENA P A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

135 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIZAM NOUSHAD (FTHR) MULAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

136 24/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA T M MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

03/320,THELATHURUTHY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

137 24/01/2026 Ansil E N Nasar (FTHR) 08/204 D 
Edavazhipurath House, 

Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

138 24/01/2026 Sufaija M M Haseena V A (MTHR) 5/69, Edavilangu, 
Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 

680671, Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

139 24/01/2026 HANIYA V H HAMSA (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

140 24/01/2026 jayasree Muraleedharan muraleedharan (HSBN) jayasree 
Muraleedharan,rayirath 
house,, near West nss 

perinjanam, perinjanam, 
perinjanam, 680682, 

kaipamangalam

  

141 24/01/2026 Shifana C.A Ashik (FTHR) Chulliparambil, Laight 
House, Azhicode, 
Azhicode, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

142 24/01/2026 DARSAN KRISHNA V 
S 

SUBHASH V V (FTHR) VALAVATH HOUSE, 
MENON BAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

143 24/01/2026 Jibin P S Suresh P K (FTHR) Pazhambilly, vemballur, 
P vemballur, P 

vemballur, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

144 24/01/2026 P A SALEEM ABDUL 
RAHIMANKUTTY 

(FTHR)

PAMBINEZHUTH, 
THRIPPEKKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

145 24/01/2026 Vaishnav K R Ratheesh (FTHR) 08/166, 
Kuruppampurakkal 
house, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

146 24/01/2026 Shaljith K S Shaljith K S Sindhu Sindhu (MTHR) Kannamkulath, 
Panangad, Kodungallur, 

Panangad, 680665, 
Kaipamangalam

  

147 24/01/2026 Hanna Shamsudheen C 
S 

HAMZA (FTHR) 18/265 
Kizhakkevalappil 

House, Koorikuzhi, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Koorikuzhi, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

148 24/01/2026 NAURIN K A ASHIQ K S (FTHR) KANNEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

149 24/01/2026 VARSHA M S SUBRAMANIAN M A 
(FTHR)

MULLAKKARA 
HOUSE, KALAMURI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

150 24/01/2026 HANNATH MOL ANEES P A (HSBN) PUNNAKKAL 
HOUSE, KOTTIKKAL, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

151 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAZ AZEEZ (FTHR) PUZHANKARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

152 24/01/2026 AMINA NASAR (HSBN) PAMBINEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

OONACHAMMAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

153 24/01/2026 ANJANA 
SREEKUMAR 

SREEKUMAR (FTHR) KALARIKKAL 
PUTHENVEEDUU, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

154 24/01/2026 Sanooj M S Sathyan (FTHR) Madathiparambil, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

155 24/01/2026 NOFE T H SHAJI E K (HSBN) 14/63, EEREZHATH, 
LIGHT HOUSE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

156 24/01/2026 HARI PRASAD K S SREENIVASAN K B 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

157 24/01/2026 UBAIDU P K KUNJAKKAR (FTHR) 11/105 , 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

158 24/01/2026 AL VASIM MIHAR V 
A

NASILA RAHIM 
(MTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, MARTHOMA 
NAGAR, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

159 24/01/2026 SALIM VINCENT (FTHR) 005/230 KAVUNGAL, 
NATTIKA, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
NATTIKA BEACH, 

680572, CHAVAKKAD

  

160 24/01/2026 MUHAMED MISHAL 
P N 

NASAR P M (FTHR) PUZHANKARAYILLATH, 
MOONUPEEDIKA 

BEACH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

161 24/01/2026 ANSIYA N S MOHAMED 
RASHEED P S (HSBN)

07/388 A, 
PONAKKUZHI 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

162 24/01/2026 Komala Unnikrishnan (HSBN) Punnakkal, Poclai, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

163 24/01/2026 SREEJA SHINOJ (HSBN) 01/178 CHETTIYARA, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

164 24/01/2026 SHAJAHAN MUHAMMED (FTHR) KAKKUNNIL HOUSE, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU P 

O, 680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

165 24/01/2026 Baburaj P K Kochumon (FTHR) 19/216 Puthuveettil 
House, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

166 24/01/2026 Unnikrishnan Bhargavi (MTHR) Punnakkal, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

167 24/01/2026 NIHAL P N NASAR P M (FTHR) PUZHANKARAYILLATH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

168 24/01/2026 Mohammed Irfan K R Razak (FTHR) Kalliparambil House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680689, 
Kodungallur

  

169 24/01/2026 HALEEMA A J JALEEL A I (FTHR) 22/448 AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

ARATTUVAZHY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

170 24/01/2026 Salitha M S Lalsh K S (HSBN) Kamblikkal house, 
Azhikode, Azhikode, 
Azhikode, 680666, 

Kodungalloor

  

171 24/01/2026 AMAL V Y YATHEENRAN 
(FTHR)

VALOOPARABIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

172 24/01/2026 Rouf K I ISMAIL (FTHR) kollathuveettil, 
ediyanchalakkara, 

azhikode, azhikode, 
680666, kodugallour

  

173 24/01/2026 MIDHULAJ P N NAZER (FTHR) PAMBINEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

OONACHAMMAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

174 24/01/2026 AMEENUL HAQUE C 
A 

ANVAR (FTHR) 03/244, 
CHULLIPPADATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

175 24/01/2026 Nikhil P U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Punnakkal, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

176 24/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN NASAR K S (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL, 
ANJANGADI, 

PADINJAREVEMBALLUR, 
PADINJAREVEMBALLUR, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

177 24/01/2026 MOHAMED YAZIN C 
K 

KHALEEL (FTHR) 9/464A 
CHELAVEETTIL, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

CHAKKARAPADAM, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

178 24/01/2026 NAUSHAD K A ALI (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

179 24/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRY P A 

ASEES MOIDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUZHANKARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

180 24/01/2026 AGHINESH M ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 17/PULAKKAL 
HOUSE, AYIROOR 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

181 24/01/2026 NISHA N ASHIF V A (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

182 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI M 
S 

SIDDEEQ M A (FTHR) MANGALATHARA 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

183 24/01/2026 SALMA K S SAJEER T S (HSBN) THALOLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

184 24/01/2026 SHAJITHA K M ISMAYIL (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, SALAFI 

NAGAR 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

185 24/01/2026 NABILRAHMAN P A ABDUL NAJEEB 
(FTHR)

POKKAKKILLATH, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

186 24/01/2026 Abhinav Venu Venu N K (FTHR) Nambili, Mambi Bazar, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

187 24/01/2026 NAZAR MUHAMMED (FTHR) PAMBINEZHATH 
HOUSE, 

OONACHAMMAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

188 24/01/2026 Anamiya T R Rajan T S (FTHR) Thayavalliyil House, 
Emmad, Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

189 24/01/2026 Shameera K A Elyas K K (HSBN) 9/20 Karuppamveettil 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

190 24/01/2026 MINNATH E S SHEREENA (MTHR) 02/243/EDASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

191 24/01/2026 Akhil P U Unnikrishnan (FTHR) Punnakkal, Poclai, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

192 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN K H 

HABEEB K K (FTHR) KUTTIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
ALA, 

PATHAZHAKKAD P 
O, 680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

193 24/01/2026 RINSILA V S SHAFEEK (FTHR) 1/63 A/ 
VAIPPIPADATH, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

194 24/01/2026 NANDAKRISHNA K S SUNIL K S (FTHR) 17/50 KOLLASSERY 
ELUNGAPARAMBIL, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

195 24/01/2026 SALEENA T A ABU T M (FTHR) 21/99 KOTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

196 24/01/2026 Ahmad Bilal T H Hassankutty (FTHR) 06/291 Thoyappurath 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

197 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNATH 
K M 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

198 24/01/2026 SADATH C J JAMAL (FTHR) CHANGALEZHUTH, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

199 24/01/2026 Preman T A Appu (FTHR) 450 D  THURUTHY, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

200 24/01/2026 Akhin Krishna K M Mani K R (FTHR) Killikulangara, Poclai, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

201 24/01/2026 KRISHNADEV A S SREEJITH A R (FTHR) ALAYIL HOUSE, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

202 24/01/2026 ANANYA LAL P S SUDHEER LAL 
(FTHR)

POOTHOTTU HOUSE, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

203 24/01/2026 AJSHAL P A ABDUL KADHER 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

204 24/01/2026 SUMINA M A NOWFAL P N (HSBN) PARATHARA, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

205 24/01/2026 SHEEJA T L MUJEEB (HSBN) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPPEKKULAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM P O, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

206 24/01/2026 NASIHA C I ISMAIL C A (FTHR) CHERUVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

207 24/01/2026 ARYA T R ARUN PRASAD 
(HSBN)

16/75 A 
KAITHAKKATTU, 

KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

208 24/01/2026 BASITH AMEEN SHIHAB K M (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

209 24/01/2026 RASHINA K A ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

KALLARAKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

210 24/01/2026 ARUN K S SIBIN K S (FTHR) KATTIL HOUSE, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

211 24/01/2026 Abdul Basith K A Shahana E A (MTHR) 16/614, Pathiyassery, 
Panangad, Pathazhakad, 

680668, Kodungallur

  

212 24/01/2026 DEVIKA K A AMBU K K (FTHR) 11/74 KALLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

213 24/01/2026 THAHSEEN P Y YOUSUF P A (FTHR) PONNAMPADY 
HOUSE, 

THRIPPEKKULAM 
VIA, MATHILAKAM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

214 24/01/2026 DYUTHY PRADEEP PRADEEP A S (FTHR) ALLAPUZHA HOUSE, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

215 24/01/2026 RESHMA RAFEEK RAFEEK (FTHR) 09/138,VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

KODUNGALLUR, P O 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

216 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR ABDUL KADER A M 
(FTHR)

505 B, 
ARAPPAPURAM, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

217 24/01/2026 RISWAN M R RASHEED M S (FTHR) MADATHIPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

218 24/01/2026 FAHAD BIN SHAN SHANHAR BASHEER 
(FTHR)

POOTHOT, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

219 24/01/2026 NABEEL SAYEED V 
B 

BASHEER V S (FTHR) VAIPPIPADATH 
HOUSE, ALA, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

220 24/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K S SAREER K A (FTHR) KOLLATT HOUSE, 
25th STONE, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 680665, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

221 24/01/2026 AKHIN SHA ASHIQ (FTHR) PULIPPARAMBIL, 
KARA, 

EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

222 24/01/2026 Shamsu K M Muhammedali (FTHR) 6/63 A Kuzhikandathil 
House, Chentrappinni 
East, Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni East, 
680687, Kodungallur

  

223 24/01/2026 ABDUL SABITH C B BAVUNNI (FTHR) CHULLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKABAZAR, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

224 24/01/2026 FAYAS AMAN ABDUL NAVAS K S 
(FTHR)

KAKKARAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

225 24/01/2026 ALI C A AYSHU (MTHR) cheradiyil, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

226 24/01/2026 MUHAMED ADHIL K 
S

SIDDIQUE K K (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

227 24/01/2026 AYSHABI K B ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

EDAVAZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, ATHANI, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

228 24/01/2026 ASWATHi KISHOR Kishor (FTHR) 370 Tharayil, Phoenix 
Nagar, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

229 24/01/2026 ANAMIKA C B Biju C S (FTHR) 360 CHITTEZATH, 
Phoenix Nagar, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

230 24/01/2026 Al Salam P.S. Sageer (FTHR) panachikkaparambil, 
Paybazar, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

231 24/01/2026 SURESH P A BHARGAVI (MTHR) 24/146E PONATH 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

232 24/01/2026 Fahima K A ASARF (FTHR) kozhikkattil (H),(345), 
chalingad po 

kaipamangalam 680681 
Thriss, kaipamangalam, 

chalingad, 680681, 
kodungallur

  

233 24/01/2026 Abidh Zain K M Mohamed K A (FTHR) 16/615, Pathiyassery, 
Panangad, 

Pathazhakkad, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

234 24/01/2026 BASARIYA P A NISSARUDDIN V A 
(HSBN)

005/297 
VALIYAKATH 

HOUSE, 
MOONUPEEDIKA, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

235 24/01/2026 SRUTHI JAYAPRAKASH 
(FTHR)

VANPARAMBIL, 
NETHAJI ROAD, 
PERINJANAM, 

CHAKKARAPPADAM, 
680686, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

236 24/01/2026 DERIN K JOSHY JOSHY K V (FTHR) KAITHARATH 
HOUSE, THALAM 

ROAD, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, P 
O MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

237 24/01/2026 MUHAMED NADIL V 
M 

MOHAMED RAFI V A 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

238 24/01/2026 HRIDHIKESH M S SUDHEESH M R 
(FTHR)

3/3, MANATH, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

239 24/01/2026 HAYA YASMINE 
SHAHEEN 

SHABANA SHAHEEN 
(MTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
KAITHAKKAL 

HOUSE, PANANGAD, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

PANANGAD, 680665, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

240 24/01/2026 FAHIM ABDULLA 
RASAK A 

ABDULLAKUTTY A 
R (FTHR)

ANJAMPARATHIKKAL, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

241 24/01/2026 SANGEETHA E R MANESH (HSBN) KUNJUMAKKANPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

242 24/01/2026 HISAN V S SHAFERUDHEEN V B 
(FTHR)

24/247/ 
VALIYAVEETI 

PARAMBIL, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

243 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P S 

SIDHIK P K (FTHR) 11/317 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
ARAVUSALA, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

244 24/01/2026 FATHIMA JASEELA P 
J 

ASHIK K S (HSBN) 335A/KANIYARKOD 
HOUSE, PORIBAZAR, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

245 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZAHRA 
K M 

MOHAMED RAFI K A 
(FTHR)

14/122, 
KALLIPARAMBIL, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

246 24/01/2026 SAYANA SAJESH Sajesh V S (FTHR) 398 Vakkakattil, 
Swamithara West 
Phoenix Nagar, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

247 24/01/2026 HASNA P K FASALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KONDAMPULLY, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLAUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

248 24/01/2026 Sajna Jabbar T A MUNS M M (HSBN) THEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ACHAMKAMDAM 
SCHOOL, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

249 24/01/2026 AMAN P S SANEESH (FTHR) POOTHAMVEETIL, 
CHUNKAM ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

250 24/01/2026 Abdul Rahim Ali Mohammed (FTHR) Ponnissery House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

251 24/01/2026 Sourav V B Biju (FTHR) Valoor House, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, Eriyad P O, 
680666, Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

252 24/01/2026 Mohammed Ansaf P A Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Puzhangarayillath 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

253 24/01/2026 HASHINA K H HARIS (FTHR) KATTUPARAMBIL, 
ANJANGADI, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

254 24/01/2026 SUHANA K ASIF ASIF K S (FTHR) 6/165 KOCHIKKARAN 
VADAKKE VEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
MADAVANA, 
AZHIKODE, 

MADAVANA, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

255 24/01/2026 Sefiya K V Sulaiman (OTHR) 19/109A, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungalloor

  

256 24/01/2026 MANJU SOMAN (HSBN) 12/411 E , 
THRIPPUNNATH, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

257 24/01/2026 Faisal P M Majeed P K (FTHR) Pettikattil House, 
Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

258 24/01/2026 SANEHF ZAHRA YUSUFF SIDIQI 
(FTHR)

10/333 PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

259 24/01/2026 FARHANA 
SAIFUDEEN P S

SAYED MUHAMMED 
SAIFUDHEEN (FTHR)

PADIYATH 
KELANKEZHATH, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

260 24/01/2026 HISANA THASNEEM 
P S 

Sidhiq P H (FTHR) Puthenveettil House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

261 24/01/2026 SAYOOJ VS SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

VELEKKATTU, 
KOORIKKUZHI, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOORIKKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

262 24/01/2026 SREEYA SOMAN T SOMAN T K (FTHR) 12/411 E, 
THRIPUNATH, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

263 24/01/2026 AYSHA FAHIMA M M MOHAMED (FTHR) MUNAKKAL HOUSE, 
POOCHAKADAVU, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

264 24/01/2026 LUBAIBA PARVIN P 
A 

Ayoob P A (FTHR) Puthanveettil House, 
Nedumparambu, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

265 24/01/2026 FAHD BIN 
SAIFUDEEN P S

SAYED MOHAMMED 
SAIFUDEEN (FTHR)

PADIYATH 
KELANKEZHATH, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

266 24/01/2026 Safa M A Abdul Rahiman M M 
(FTHR)

Mathilakath Veettil 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

267 24/01/2026 NIDHAL NAZAR 
KATTILAN 

KATTILAN KADER 
NAZAR (FTHR)

KATTILAN HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

268 24/01/2026 Naima K M Mohammed Jafar 
Kattilappeedikayil 

(FTHR)

Kattilappeedikayil, 
Chalingad, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

269 24/01/2026 HASHIR AMEEN K A AYYOOB K A (FTHR) Kuzhippulli House, 
Puthiyaroad, 

Edavilangu, Kara, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

270 24/01/2026 Rida Rashid Rashid (FTHR) 5/380, Palliparambil 
house, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

271 24/01/2026 SALMABI K M MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

9/239A 
KARAPPAMVEETIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

272 24/01/2026 Shihaboodin V S Rameena A S (WIFE) 202, Panambikunnu 
West, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
680681, Kodungallur

  

273 24/01/2026 Shameera Nazeer (HSBN) Panachalil, Arattuvazhi, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungllur

  

274 24/01/2026 IRFAN HASHIM HASHIM P H (FTHR) 6/406B, Palliparambil 
house, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

275 24/01/2026 ALFIYA K A ABDUL KHADER K S 
(FTHR)

KOLLATHUVEETTIL, 
IDIYANCHALKARA, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

276 24/01/2026 Sathya Harshan K K (HSBN) Kottekkattu House, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
Padinjare Vemballur, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

277 24/01/2026 Khalid Kunjikoya (FTHR) Pokkakkillath House, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

278 24/01/2026 Aaeena K G Gulam Shamsheer Sha 
(FTHR)

Konath Veettil House, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

279 24/01/2026 Abdulla Beevathu (MTHR) Anchalassery, Kara, 
Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


